TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
June 26, 2026, 00:30h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
GRASS TRIMMER 450 W
VIAC450A
450W Grass trimmer has a voltage of 230V 50Hz, a no-load rotation
speed of 11000rpm, a cutting diameter of 25 cm, 1.5mm thickness
of line with a dimension of 2x2.5m, it also has a self-feeding
system.
Specifications
Adjustable height Yes
Cutting diameter 250 mm
Line diameter 1,5 mm
Line length 2 x 2,5 m
No-load Speed 11000 rpm
Rotating handle Yes
Sound power level (LWA) 95 dB
Dimension 235 x 1120 x 285 mm
Product weight 2,3 kg
Weight with packaging 3 kg
Packaging dimensions 440 x 1200 x 1010 mm
Power 450 W
Supply voltage 230 V 50 Hz